По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: dme@nt-rt.ru || cайт: http://distform.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

assembly - no tools
required.
160
120
FREESTANDING STAINLESS STEEL SHELVING
• 24/48-HOUR SHIPPING
SHELF WITH TRAYS
Dimensions
(mm)
Polypropylene
trays
Smooth stainless
steel trays
Perforated stainless
steel trays
600 x 400  K4060003  K4060002  K4060001
700 x 400  K4070003  K4070002  K4070001
800 x 400  K4080003  K4080002  K4080001
900 x 400  K4090003  K4090002  K4090001
1000 x 400  K4100003  K4100002  K4100001
1100 x 400  K4110003  K4110002  K4110001
1200 x 400  K4120003  K4120002  K4120001
1300 x 400  K4130003  K4130002  K4130001
1400 x 400  K4140003  K4140002  K4140001
1500 x 400  K4150003  K4150002  K4150001
1600 x 400  K4160003  K4160002  K4160001
Dimensions
(mm)
Polypropylene
trays
Smooth stainless
steel trays
Perforated stainless
steel trays
600 x 500  K5060003  K5060002  K5060001
700 x 500  K5070003  K5070002  K5070001
800 x 500  K5080003  K5080002  K5080001
900 x 500  K5090003  K5090002  K5090001
1000 x 500  K5100003  K5100002  K5100001
1100 x 500  K5110003  K5110002  K5110001
1200 x 500  K5120003  K5120002  K5120001
1300 x 500  K5130003  K5130002  K5130001
1500 x 500  K5140003  K5140002  K5140001
1400 x 500  K5150003  K5150002  K5150001
1600 x 500  K5160003  K5160002  K5160001
· Polypropylene trays · Smooth stainless steel trays · Perforated stainless steel trays
400 MM DEPTH
500 MM DEPTH
• 24/48-HOUR SHIPPING
140 / STATIC PREPARATION
SHELVING
BENCH
· For storing boxes in places where
sanitation standards prohibit direct
contact with the floor.
Total dimensions (mm) Polypropylene Smooth stainless steel Perforated stainless steel
300 x 400  KP304003  KP304002  KP304001
400 x 400  KP404003  KP404002  KP404001
300 x 500  KP305003  KP305002  KP305001
400 x 500  KP405003  KP405002  KP405001
TRAYS
Total dimensions (mm) Polypropylene Smooth stainless steel
1060 x 500 x 180  KB106003  KB106002
1260 x 500 x 180  KB126003  KB126002
1460 x 500 x 180  KB146003  KB146002
1660 x 500 x 180  KB166003  KB166002
HANGING RACK FOR SHELVES
· Made of Ø30 mm AISI 304 stainless steel (18/10) tube.
Dimensions (mm) Code
  800  KBC00800
  900  KBC00900
1000  KBC01000
1100  KBC01100
1200  KBC01200
1300  KBC01300
1400  KBC01400
1500  KBC01500
1600  KBC01600
CASTORS
· Pack includes four Ø125 mm castors (2 with brakes).
Model Code
Pack of 4 castors  KRU00001